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School Term and  
Holiday Dates  
2020 – 2021 

 

 

Autumn Term 2 2021 

Mon 1st November—Fri 17th December 

Christmas Break 

Mon 20th December—Mon 3rd January 

2022 

Spring Term 1 2022 

Tues 4th January —Fri 11th February 

2022 

Half Term 

Mon 14th February—Fri 18th February 

2022 

Spring Term 2 2022 

Mon 21st February —Fri 1st April 2022 

Easter Break 

Mon 4th April—Mon 18th April 2022 

Summer Term 1 2022 

Tues 19th April—Fri 27th May 2022 

Half Term 

Mon 30th May—Fri 3rd June 2022 

Summer Term 2 2022 

Mon 6th June—Fri 22nd July 2022 

School Closes at 1.30 pm 

Autumn Term 2021  
Parent  Teacher  Meet ings  
 
Mon 15th, Tues 16th November 
Y5, Y3 and Y1 
 
Wed 17th and Thurs 18th November 
YR,Y2, Y4 and Y6 
 
Thank you to all our parents and carers who have already booked an            
appointment slot on Parentmail.  The portal closed today so you can no longer 
make a booking, if you do not have an appointment,  we will allocate an    
available slot to you and a letter with the details will be sent home. 
 
Please arrive on time for your meeting and enter the school via the Kay Road 
entrance.  We kindly ask all parents to sanitise their hands on entering the 
school; to sit in the socially distanced spaces provided and to wear a mask 
whilst waiting for your appointment. 

 

Thank you for your kindness and generosity. 
 
We have received lots of donations towards our 
‘Operation Christmas Child’ appeal. 
 
The collection deadline has been extended for those 
parents, carers and staff who still wish to make a     
contribution. Please bring your items to school by         
Monday morning.  
                      ...Please see overleaf  



 

 

 

 

 
Wear something spotty 

 
Wear something yellow 

 
Wear fancy dress 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

£1.00 on Parentpay 

 
 

 
Please donate gifts that are small enough to be contained in a   
regular sized shoebox, along with other gifts. 
 
Please chose a gift suitable for a child aged between 5 and 9 years 
old. 
 
We need more small games like Snap cards; Go Fish, Old Maid etc. and  small 
cars, trains would be a special toy for someone.  We would also like to receive 
toiletries and hair accessories etc. 
 
Finally, please donate Christmas paper so that Faith Group can decorate the  
shoeboxes before packing your wonderful donations and cards. 

 
 

Please encourage your 

child to read every night. 

 

Heroes 
Stardust 
Aladdin 

Mars 
Cosmic 
Golden 

 

 

78% 
50% 
54% 
73% 
81% 
86% 

Percentage of children who 
read every day this week 


